
Round Roct Chapter
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - Detail Combining Statement of Rev and Exp

From 5/1/2025 Throuqn 513112025

Chapter
Activities

Geneml Fund

171.74

Land Claims
Trust LGA Grant Fund

Chapter
Stipend Fund PEP Fund

Emergency
Fund

Revenues

Resale ltems
Water Revenue

Total Resale Items
Rentals

Meeting Hall/Chairsfrables
Rental

Heavy Equipment Rental

Total Rentals

Services

Disposal Fee Revenue

Xerox/Fax Revenue

Total Services

Total Revenues

17t.74

50.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
250.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

283.96
30.18

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

314.t4
735.88

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

Expenditures

Personnel Expenses

Salaries - Temporary
FICA Expense

Medicare Expense

SUTA Expense

Workmen's Compensation
Expenses

Total Personnel Expens€s

Travel Expenses

Lodging Expense

Vehide Mileage Expense

Per Diem Meals

Total Travel Expenses

Operational Supplies

Operating Supplies

Dues and Subscriptions

Total Operational Supplies

Communication and Utilities
Expenses

Telephone Expense

Electric Expense

Natural Gas/Propane

Waste Dispo6al Collection

Water Expense

Intemet Service

Total Communication and Utilities
Expenses

Conbactual Expenses

O$ler Professional Fees

Stipends - ileetings
Seminars & Registation Fees

Total Contractual Expenses

Financial Assistance

Donations

Total Financial Assistance

Capitalized Expenditures

Chapter Renovation

Total Capitalized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.00

7.24

0.00
3.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35.75

19s.00
12.09

2.83

0.08
0.00

210.00

0.00

3,s32.00
218.98

51.21

1.41

78.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 41.49

0.00
0.00
0.00

35.75

0.00

0.00
0.00

3,882.32

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

592.58

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

1,592.58 0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

r92.32
346.76

0.00

0.00

285.49

490.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150.00

r,314.77 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

500.00
0.00

0.00
2,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

150.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

s00.00

0.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

950.00 2 907.35 541.49 2,035.75 3 882.32 210.00

(210.00)Revenues over Expendifu res

Date: 8/26l2s 03:15:r8 fti

(2t4.t2) (2,907.35) (541.49) (2,03s.75) (3,882.32)

Pag€: l:l



Round Rock Chapter
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - Detail Combining Statement of Rev and Exp

Fmm 5/U2025 Through 513112025

NN Sales Tax
Funds NN 180,000 cIP Total

0.00 0.00 L7t.74
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

!7t.74

50.00

200.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 250.00

0.00

0.00

283.96
30.18

0.00 0.00 314.14
0.00 0.00 735.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0-00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,727.00
262.07

61.28
t.49

117.72

4,169.56

3,579.90

592.58
00

0.00

1,100.00

1,765.90

714.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

1,100.00

1,765.90
7t4.OO

3,579.90 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,088.03

492.0s

0.00
0.00

1,592.58

r92.32
346.76

1,088.03

492.05

285.49

490.20
1,580.08 0.00

(80.00)

0.00
0.00

2,894.85

(18.88)

2,500.00

1s0.00

51.t2
0.00

0.00
61.12

0.00

(80.00)

0.00

2,631.r2

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

s37.47

800.00

53-1.41

5 221.L0

0.00 537.47

457.47

537.47

16,205.,t8

(5,221.10)

Oate: q25l5 03:16:18 Pt4

(457.47) (1s

Pa€e: r:2



Yrno
Code GL Code GL Title

Round Rock Chapter
Detail BudgeuActual Transactions - Summary Budget To Aclual

Frcm 101112024 Thtough 513112025

Catego
Code

Progra
Code Actual

Revised
Budget

Available
Budget

01

01

6350

6352

Purchases - Hay

Purchases - Food
(Chapte0

Seminars &
Registration Fees

Bank Service
Charges

Donations

Equipment

Office Supplies

Operating Supplies
Dues and
Subscriptions

Purchases - Food
(Chapter)

Telephone Expense

Electric Expense
Natural
Gas/Propane

Water Expense
lnternet SeNice
Othe. Professional
Fees

Catering
lnsurance - Property

Salaries -.

Temporary

FICA Expense

Medicare Expense

SUTA Expense

Workmen's
Compensation
Expenses

Financial
Assistance -
Archeological

Financial
Assistance -
Building Materials

99 99

99 99

99

99
99

99
99

99

7,570.70
10.000.00

5,453.19

0.00

Opening Balance

Opening Balance

Opening Balance

Opening Balance

99
99

99
99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

700.00
2,851.25

0.00

700.00

2,851.25

01

01

6607

6615

6352

6410
6/.12
6413

6101

473.80

0.00

2.117.51

986.98

175.50

513.18

175 50

01

o1

6735
6802

Balance
01

6300

6303

6305

10 000.00

12 591.31 22,2U.43 9 693.12 TransactionTotal

12.591.31 22,2U.43 9.693.12

03

03

03

03

n3

99

99
99

99

99

99
99

99
99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99

0.00
1s8.40

2,052.20

1,000.00

0.00

600.00
528.50

500.00

175.45 175.45

0.00
,141.60

(1,s23.70)
(500.00)

0.00

239.54
(507.20)

0.00

V
728.15

2,814.47
2,M0.50

569.76

4,257 .77
4.489.00

(158.3e)

1,,143.30

2A48.50

760.46
1,307.20

1,660.47

1,000.00

800.00

1,660.47

0.00

884.85
624.55

1.062.64
624.55
177 79

0.00
135.00

0.00
135.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

03
03
03

6415
6417

6603

03
03

6604
6611

Balance
03

08

08

08

08
08

Balance
o8

13,582.15 16,268.14 2,685.99

0.00
0.00

6103

6104
6106
6108

99

99
99

99
99

99

99
99

99
99

8.37
1.95

0.94
6.31

8.37
1.95

0.94
0.00

0.00
1,802.00

6.31 152.57 146.26

0.00
2,260.76

0.00
458.7609

09

6723

6724

Date 6123125 10:40 09 AM

99 99 10,074.31 10,074.31 0.00



Fund
Code GL Code GL Title

Round Rock Chapter

Detail BudgeuAclual Transactions - Summary Budget To Actual
Ftom 1gh 12024 Thtough 5131 12025

Catego
Code

Progra
Code Actual

Revised
Budget

Available
Budget

Balance
09

10

10

10

11,876.31 12,335.07 458.76

0.00
46.50
10.91

(393.42)

10

10

6303
6605

Balance
10

6103
6104
6108

6108

6721

6721

6101

5103
6104
6106
5108

FICA Expense
Medicare Expense

Workmen's
Compensation
Expenses

Operating Supplies
Stipends - Meetings

Workmen's
Compensation
Expenses

Stipends - Meetings

Stipends - Meetings

Stipends - Meetings

0.00
224.75

52.52
425.O5

0.00
271.2s

63.43

31.63

Opening galance

Opening Balance

Opening Balance

Openinq Balance

Opening Ealance

Opening Balance

99

99
99

99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99
99

06

06

99

99
06

99

99

99
99
99

3 625.00 4 375.00

4.327.32 6,086.55 1.759.33

1.345.34
750.00

0.00
152.75

0.00
117.00

0.00
(35.75)

0.00 1.345.34

12

13

14

15

15

15

15

15

99

01

02

04 111.98

(1,000.00)

(500.00)

361.98

12

12

12

6605
6605
6605

Balance

10,000.00

9,500.00
750.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

20,402.75 19.228.98 (1,173.77)

0.00
4,800.00

0.00
20,701.85

0.00
15,901.85

Balance
13

Financial
Assistance -
Students

Financial
Assistance -
Students

9S

99

99

99

4,800.00 20,701.85 15,901.85

0.00
400.00

0.00
1,034.00

0.00

634.00

Balance
14

400.00 1,034.00 634.00

0.00

39,744.00

0.00
46,990.00

0.00
7,246.00Salaries -

Temporary

FICA Expense

Medicare Expense

SUTA Expense

Workmen's
Compensation
Expenses

2,464.10
576.25

17.49

384.16

2,913.38

681.36
41.39

305.44

449.24
105.11

23.90
(78.72)

alance 43.186.00 50.931.57

0.00
657.41

0.00

3,424.53

0.00
2,771.12

7,745.57

99

99

99

99

16 6352

16 6520

t)€16: 612125 1 0 40:09 AM

Purchases - Food
(Chapter)

Gifts and Awards 600.00 2,348.08 1,748.08



lFuno
Code GL Code GL Title

Round Rock Chapter
Detail BudgeuAclual Transactions - Summary Budget To Actual

Ftom 1Oh 12024 fhrcugh 513112025

Catego
Code

Progra
Code Actual

Revised
Budget

Available
Budget

17

17

6720

6101

6103
6104
6106
6108

5501

6720

6414

6415
6500

6501

Financial
Assistance -
Community

Salaries -
Temporary

FICA Expense
Medicare Expense

SUTA Expense

Workmen's
Compensation
Expenses

Oiesel Fuel
Purchases - Food
(Chapte0

Purchases - Wood
Other Supplies
Expense

Repair & Maint -
Construction
Equipment

Financial
Assistance -
Community

Lodging Expense

Vehicle Mileage
Expense

Per Oiem Meals

Office Supplies

Operating Supplies

Gasoline - Vehicle
Diesel Fuel

Purchases - Food
(Chapte0

Other Supplies
Expense

Space Rental
Telephone Exponse
Eleclric Expense

Natural
Gas,/Propane

Waste oisposal
Colleclion

Water Expense

Repair & Maint -
Office Equipment

Repair & Maint -
Construction
Equipment

16

17

99 99 0.00 164.30 164.30

1,257.41 5,940.91 4,683.50Balance
16

0.00

675.00
0.00

4,60s.00
0.00

3,930.00
Opening Balance

Opening Balance

17

17

17

17

99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99
99

99

99

99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99
99

99

99

41.85

9.79
0.38

0.00

285.51

66.78
3.22

29.93

243.66
56.99
2.U

29.93

17

17

6322
6352

17

17

6353
6390

0.00

0.00

3,000.00

3.000.00

3.000.00

3,000.00

646.21
000

2.500.00
2.000.00

1,853.79

2.000.00

23

23
23

23
23

23

Balance
17

23

6202
6203

99
99

99
99

0.00

2,801.96
10,035.18

0.00
17,919.18

13,000.00

0.00
15,117.22

2,964.42

0.00 4.000.00 4,000.00

000 2.521.63 2.s21.63

1,373.23 22.012.07 20,638.84

6,821.36
4,489.73
4,221.73

960.50
8,917.65

5,031.84

170.53

0.00

5.000.00
5,000.00

4,829.47
5,000.00

0.00
493.26

1,333.26
5,862.66

1,000.00
7,000.00

12,000.00

15.000.00

1,000.00
6.506.74

10,666.74

9.137.34

0.00 2.630.16 2,630. r6

5.114.08 18.000.00 12.885.92

6204
6300
6303
6321

6322
6352

6390

6401

6410
6/12
6413

99

99

99
99
99
99

99
99

99

99
99
99

3,178.64

510.27
778.27

39.50

1,082.35

968.16

10,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

1,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

23

99

99
99
99
99

99

99
99

9S

99

99
99
99

99

99

99
99

99

Date 6/23125 10:.lor09 AM

1,425.67 5,000.00 3,574.33



FUnd
Code GL Code GL Title

Round Rock Chapter
Detail BudgeuAc{ual Transactions - Summary Budget To Aclual

F rcrn 1Ol1l2O24 Thtough 5/31/2025

Catego.
Code

Progra
Code

Revised
BudqetAc{ual

Available
Budget

23

23

23
23
23
23

23

23

25

25

6505

5603

6802

6804

6806
6809

6810

6811

6813

6817

Repair & Maint -
Others

Other Professional
Fees

Equipment
Computers
Buildings
lnfrastructure -
Powerline

lnfrastructure -
Waste Water

lnfrastruclure -
Waterline

lnfrastructure -
Land lmprovements

Matching Funds -
Navajo Nation

Other Professional
Fees

Office Equipment

Equipment
Chapter Renovation
lnfrastructure -
Bathroom Additions

lnfrastructure -
Waste Water

99

99

99
99
99
99

99

99

99

s9

99

99

99
99
99
99

99

99

99

s9

0.00

u2.17

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

471.59

0.00

s,000.00

80.82

75,000.00
3,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

15,000.00

40,000.00

70,000.00

5.000.00

(261.35)

75.000.00
3.000.00

10,000.00

20.000.00

30,000.00

15,000.00

39,528.41

70,000.00

Balance
23

34,607.55 406,630.16 372,022.61

25
25
25

6800

6802

6807

6808

0.00
(80.00)

0.00

0.00

509.50

0.00

0.00

5603
0.00

30,000.00
0.00

30,080.00

10,000.00 10.000.00

88.460.33 88,030.83

Opening Balance

Opening Balance

99

99
99
99
99

99

99

99
99
99
99

99

2,000.00
s,000.00
5,616.94

35,843.39

2,000.00
5.000.00
5,107.44

35,843.39

Balance
25

6810

6603

6811

6813

6817

429.50

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,468.16

343.36

16.58

153.92

1,458.16

343.36
16.58

153.92

0.00
23.680.00

0.00
23,680.00

27
6103

6104
6106
6108

27 6101 Salaries -
Temporary

FICA Expense

Medicare Expense

SUTA Expense

Workmen's
Compensation
Expenses

Other Professional
Fees

Office Equipment
Equipment
Buildings
Chapter Renovation
lnfraslruciure -
Powerline

lnfrastruclure -
Waterline

lnfrastruc{ure -
Land lmprovements

Matching Funds -
Navajo Nation

99

99
99
99
99

99

99

99
99

99

99

9927

27
27

27
27

6800
6802
6806
6807

6809

99
99
99
99
99

99

99
99
99
99

0.00

5,480.00
2,165.23

0.00
0.00

4,372.75
10,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
15,000.00

1,372.75
4,520.00
7,8U.77
5,000.00

15,000.00

0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0.00 10,000.00 10.000.00

6.657.32 20,000.00 13,342.6827

27

99

99 99

Oate' 5,'23,'25 1 0 40:00 AM

99 99 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00



V*o
Code

Balance
27

GL Cods GL Tith

Round Rock Chaptar
Detail BudgeuActual Transaclions - Summary Budget To Actual

From 1Ol1DO24 Thtouqh 5/312025

Catego.
Code

Progra
Code A.tuel

Revis€d
Budget

14,302.55 135,034.77 120,732.22

Availablo
Budget

9S

99

99

99
90

40
40

40

40
40

6303
6352

Operating Supplies 99
PurdEses - Food 99
(Chapteo

Othersupplies 99
Expense

Consultant Eeense 99
Equipment 99

0.00
8,,170.00

6,000.00

0.00
8,,170.00

6,m0.00

Opening Balancs0.00
0.00
0.00

0.006390 12,000.00 12,000.00

6600
6802

o00
20,,168.64

25,(m.00
95,133.69

25,000.00
74.665 05

20,458.6,1 1,15,603.69 126,135.05

0.00 0.00 0.m

183,611.03 953,705.19 770,09.1.16

183,611.m 953,705.19 770,094.16

Balance
40

Report
Opening/Cunent
Balancs

Report Transac{ion
Totals

r pport Cun€nt
!Atances

Dat6: 6123125 10:/o:og Al, P{p: 5



Round Rock Chapter
Balance Sheet - Detail Combininq Balance Sheet

ls of 5l3ll2O25

Chapter
Activities

General Fund
Land Claims

Trusl
Supplemental
Youth Funds

Housing
Discretjonary

Fund LGA Grant Fund
Chapter

Stipend Fund

Assets

Cash and Equivalents

Cash Drawer

General Checking Account

New Checking Account

General Savings Account

Total Cash and Equivalents

Grants Receivable

Grants Receivable - Navaio
Nation

Total Grants Receivable

Other Receivables

Prepaid IRS Tax

Total Other Receivables

Advances and Deposits

Travel Advances - Employees

Travel Advances - Chapter
Offrcials

Other Advances

Total Advances and Deposits

Total As-ts

10,178.04

0.00

2,68s.99

0.00

150.25

0.00

458.76

0.00

115.15

0.00
10,062.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,685.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

150.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

458.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,835.81

0.00

0.00

0.00
(1,067.03)

0.00
(1,057.03)

0.00

1,835.81

0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 t78.M 2 685.99 150.25 454.76 1 835.81 (1,067.03)

0.00 0.00

Uabilities

Accounts Payable

\/ Accrued Expenses

Total Accounts Payable

Personnel Taxes

Payroll Payable

Federal Income Tax wihheld
FICA Tax Payable

t'ledicare Tax Payable

FUTA Tax Payable

SUTA Tax Payable

Total Personnel Tax6
Osler Uabilities

Navajo Tax Payable

Collections
Total Other Liabilities

Total Uabilities

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.99

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

62.00
14.4t1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00 0.00 3.99 0.00 76.48 25.00

81.74

4V.92
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

81.74
4U.92
444.92

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 3.99 0.00 76.48 t06.74

Fund Balance

Eeginning Fund Balance

Fund Balance

Total 8€ginning Fund Balance

Current Period Activity

1 0.09 3 581.64 152.57 s7.07 2,022.65 211.98
16,880.09

(7,186.97)

3,581.54

(89s.6s)

152.57

(6.31)

2,022.6s

(263.32)

57.07

401.69

211.98

(1,385.75)

Total Current Period Activity
Total Fund Balance

(7,186.97) (89s.65) (5.31) 401.69 (263.32) (1,38s.75)

9,693.12 2.685.99 146.26 454.76 1,759.33

1,835.81

(1.173.77\

(1,067.03)Total Liabilities and Fund Ealance

Date: 6/23125 10:s9:09 AH

10 t78.04 2.68s.99 150.25 458.76



Round Rod( Chapter
Balance Sheet - Detail Combining Balance Sheet

ls 6 513U2025

\-,.arshiP
General Fund

Sciolarship
Oaims Fund PEP Fund Veterans Fund

Emergency
Fund

NN Sales Tax
Funds NN 180,000 cIP NN 200,000 cIP

0.00

0.00
15,901.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

634.00
0.00

r7.65
0.00

3@,424.32
0.00

0.00
0.00

L20,732.22

0.00

0.00
0.00

8,622.58
0.00

0.00
0.00

4,683.s0
0.00

0.00

0.00

20,672.32
0.00

0.00

0.00

88,030.83
0.00

15,901.85

0.00

634.00

0.00

8,622.58

0.00

4,683.50

0.00

20,672.32

0.00

368,441.97

0.00

88,030.83

0.00

120,732.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

402.10
3,178.54

0.00

0-00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

15 901.85
0.00 0.00

634.00
0.00 0.00

622.s8 4,683.50 20

0.00 3,580.54 0.00 0.00
2.32 372,022.61 88,030.83 L20,732.228

\-7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

437.96

102.42

0.00

336.63

0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

24.18
5.55

0.00
3.U

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 477.O1

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

33.48 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

000

0.00 0.00 a77.Ot 0.00 33.48 0.00 0.00

13 354.85
13,354.85

222.00 t0,379.57
t0,379.57

3 440.91 2 t2.07 406,630.16 88,460.33 135 034.77

2 547.00

222.00

412.00 (2,634.00)

3,440.91

t 242.59
1 242.59

22,0r2.07

(1,373.23)

406,630.16

(34,507.55)

88,460.33

(429.s0)

135,034.77

(14,302.55)

2,547.00 4r2.00 (2,534.00) (1,373.23) (34,607.55) (429.s0) (14,302.55)

15 901.85 634_00 7 745.57 4 583.50 20,638.84 372,022.6t 88,030.83 120 732.22

15 901.85 120,732.22

oater 6/23125 10:59:09 All

534.00 8,522.58 4,683.50 20,672.32 372,022.6L 88,030.83

PagE:1:2



Round Rod( Cltapbl
Balance Sheet - Debil comhning BalarEe Slrcet

As 6 5BU2O25

Food Tax Fund Total

0.00
0.00

126,135.05

0.00

132.80
0.m

767,963.?4
0.m

76,.,@6.14

0.00

126,135.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

,r02.10

1178.54

0.00
0.00 3,580.64

120135.05 77L,676.74

\J o.oo 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.m

0.00
2s.00

524.14
122.56

0.00
34.25

0.m 1,015.96

0.00
0.00

444.92
8t.74

0.00 s65.66
0.00 Lsa2.52

r46,603.69 849,ff4.35
1,16,603.69

120,45€.U)

849,044.3s

(78,950.19)

|2O,4&.&) (78,9s0.19)

126,135.05 770,@4.16

126,135.05 77L,676.78

D6te q2r5 r0:s9:09 AM Paa:1:3


